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TVM 5505 Fixed TV Wall Mount

Key Benefits

* Hang your TV with confidence —thanks to the
GuidanceSystem™

e Only 1.3 cm from the wall — Our thinnest wall mount

e Designed for premium large TVs

e Supersafe — Your TV is locked in place

e |deal for wooden studs — Thanks to double row of drill holes

The perfect match for your premium TV up to 77 inches
The ELITE Fixed 5505 is the ultimate solution for those who
want to hang their large screen tightly and securely on the
wall, up to 75 kg (165 Ib). With only a 1.3 cm distance from the
walll, your TV looks like a work of art on the wall. The mount
combines style, strength and ease of use.
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Specifications

Min. screen size (inch)

Max. screen size (inch)

Min. hole pattern

Max. hole pattern

Min. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Max. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Min. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Max. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Universal or fixed hole pattern
Max. height of interface (mm)
Max. width of interface (mm)
Max. weight load (kQ)

Max. weight load (Lbs)

Cable management

Spirit level included

Height

Width

Depth

Article number (SKU)

EAN single box

Colour

Certifications

Guarantee

32

77

100mm x 100mm
400mm x 400mm
100

400

100

400

Universal

432

493

75

165.35
Integrated cable management
No

435

512

13

5855050
8712285413605
Black

TOV

15 years

Vogel’s. For Sure.
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